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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Leasing of Automobiles and Light Duty Trucks Procurement Specialist: Justin Redington

Specification No: 195159 Department: Department of Fleet and Facility Management

Conference Date: Monday, 12/17/2018 Conference Location: Bid and Bond Room, City Hall 121 N. LaSalle, Room 103

Chicago, IL 60606 at 2:00P.M.

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone

Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Kimberlei Aaron City of Chicago, Department of Fleet
and Facility Management

30 N. LaSalle, Room 300 312-744-6646 Kimberlei.aaron@cityofchicago.org

Kevin Campbell City of Chicago, Department of Fleet
and Facility Management

900 E. 103rd St 312-907-5950 Kevin.campbell@cityofchicago.org

Justin Redington City of Chicago, Department of
Procurement Services

121 North LaSalle Street,
Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-8706 Justin.Redington@cityofchicago.org

Ann McIntyre Enterprise 1200 Jorie Blvs, Ste 300, Oak
Brook, IL 60523-2269

847-370-5453 Ann.m.mcintyre@efleets.com

Jason Tyra Enterprise 1200 Jorie Blvs, Ste 300, Oak
Brook, IL 60523-2269

Jason.w.tyra@efleets.com

Sam Dexter Enterprise 1200 Jorie Blvs, Ste 300, Oak
Brook, IL 60523-2269

Samuel.c.dexter@efleets.com

Taneitha Price Enterprise 600 Corporate Park Dr., St.
Louis, MO 63150

314-274-5633 tprice@efleets.com
taneitha.m.price@efleets.com

Dain Giesie Enterprise 600 Corporate Park Dr., St.
Louis, MO 63150

314-274-5428 Dain.e.giesie@efleets.com


